

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	T301225	Bolt M16x140	4				
2	T301226	Mechanical Caliper B (Shown)	2				
	T301227	Mechanical Caliper A	2				
	T301228	Hydraulic Caliper	2				
3	T301229	Caliper Spacer	2				
4	T301230	Parking Brake Rotor	1				
5	T301231	Bolt M12x55	4				
6	T301232	Dowel Pin M6x24	4				
7	T301233	KV 150 Output Flange	1				
		Parking Brake					
8	T301234	Lock Nut M12x1.75	4				
9	T301107	Flange Washer	1				
10	T301108	Bolt M16x70	1				

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE
 13001 Magisterial Drive Louisville, KY 40223
 (502) 253-0277 * (800) 227-0727 * Fax (502) 253-0317
 E-mail: info@marmon-herrington.com

PARKING BRAKE
T30

